European Elections , June 2009

Conservative
Labour

UKIP

Green

Lib Dem

BNP

Others (13 of them)

Enfield

20,345
15,385
7,916
5,876
5,398
3,145
7,374

31.09%
23.51%
12.10%
8.98%
8.25%
4.81%
11.27%

London

479,337
372,590
188,440
190,589
240,156

86,420
194,262

27.36%
21.27%
10.76%
10.88%
13.71%
4.93%
11.09%

Seats
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